Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:
Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung
Platz Schiitze / Schiitzin

1 Ksienzyk, Lukas

2 Meinders, Kai

3 Fanenbruck, Jens

4 Goldsweer, Kai

5 Broering De Donato, Dimitri

6 Schilder, Fynn-Luca

Luftgewehr Freihand

Herren

2025

Herren- / Damenklasse |

6

Verein
SV Glansdorf
SV Bollingen

SV Idafehn

SV Idafehn
SV Glansdorf
SV Ostrhauderfehn

1. Serie

97,6

98,9

95,5

95,9
84,9
90,5

2. Serie

100,3

99,7

99,6

95,9
89,4
82,7

3. Serie

101,1

97,7

98,9

97,7
84,2
75,8

4, Serie

95,9

98,1

97,4

99,8
90,2
95,7

Ergebniss
394,9 Ringe
394,4 Ringe

391,4 Ringe
389,3 Ringe

348,7 Ringe
344,7 Ringe

Einzel/
Mannschaft

E



